CAR
VIN

PN

N 904
N 011
N 102

N 011
N 102

N 102

893
527
861

927
861

861

01
8
02

8
02

02

8A0 407 465

N 021 191 6
N 011 531 10
N 011 189 6
N 022 150 1
811 412 365

1991 90 quattro 20 val ve
WAUHE58A2MAQ37238

Descri ption

Front control arm hardware

Hex bolt through control arm bushing (M10x78)
Washer (A10.5x21x2)

Hex nut, self locking (M10)

Rear control arm hardware

Washer (A10.5x21x2)

Hex nut, self locking (M10)

Front sway bar + hardware

hex nut, self-locking (M10)

connecting link

Front strut hardware

Hex nut, self locking (M12x1.5)

Washer (A13x24x2.5)

Hex nut, self locking (tie rod end nut - M10)

Hex nut, self locking (at shock tower - M14x1.5)
Slotted nut (holds upper strut mount and spring perch)

# Net

o N

N b

NDNDN PR D

$2.38
$0.85
$1.96

$0.85
$0.49

$0.49
$39.00

$1.10
$0.38
$0.78
$1.19
$2.46

Price Sub

$9.52
$3.40
$7.84

$5.10
$3.92

$1.96
$78.00

$4.40
$1.52
$1.56
$2.38
$4.92

$9.52
$12.92
$20.76

$25.86
$29.78

$31.74
$109.74

$114.14
$115.66
$117.22
$119.60
$124.52



N 021 191 6
N 011 531 10
N 011 189 6
N 022 150 1
811 412 365

N 902 856 02

N 011 189 6

Rear strut hardware

Hex nut, self locking (M12x1.5)

Washer (A13x24x2.5)

Hex nut, self locking (tie rod end nut - M10)

Hex nut, self locking (at shock tower - M14x1.5)

Slotted nut (holds upper strut mount and spring perch)
Front ball joint hardware

Shouldered lock nut (control arm through balljoint if no plate)
Front tie rods end hardware

Hex nut, self locking (M10x1)

NDNDN PSS

$1.10
$0.78
$0.78
$1.19
$2.46

$1.27

$0.78

$4.40
$3.12
$1.56
$2.38
$4.92

$7.62

$1.56

$128.92
$132.04
$133.60
$135.98
$140.90

$148.52

$150.08



